
Ingwerson 11-A

Start 3-14-17
6 soil 6 Finish 3-15-17
33 clay/gravel 39
5 shale 44
2 lime 46

195 shale 241
44 lime 285
17 shale 302
34 lime 336 set 40’ of   7” w/ 10sxs 

ran 1083.6’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 
120sxs  

89 shale 425
70 lime 495
13 shale 508
12 lime 520
24 shale 544
75 lime 619
8 shale 627
21 lime 648
5 shale 653
19 lime 672

166 shale 838
31 lime 869
56 shale 925
32 lime 957
17 shale 974
5 lime 979
16 shale 995
6 lime 1001
7 shale 1008
6 lime 1014
33 shale 1047
2 sandy shale 1049 odor
7 bk sand 1056 good show
33 shale 1089 T.D.
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